
No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-2/2025-2026/02 

NATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR 
COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 

CENTRAL STORE 

Note: 

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals and other items -reg. 

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following 
items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 10,11.2025 

SI. No. 
1. 

2. 

3 
4 

5. 

CC to: 

6. 

7. 
8. 
9 
10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

QUOTATION ENQUIRY 

Sodium Chloride LR 
Sodium Hydroxide Pellets LR 

Items 

Syringe filters (0.22 micron) 
Microcentrifuge tubes 1.5 ml 
Microtips lml 
Microtips 2 - 200ul 
Microtips 0.2 - 10ul 
Test tube Reuseable 
Test tube Reuseable 

Haymann's Molecular grade Bthanol 

Spiritol 
Micro Titer plates 96 wells 

Potasssium Dihydrogen phosphate 
Cotton (Non absorbant) 

5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N 1ZG 
4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit. 

6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation. 
7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately. 

1) Collepe Website: www.cofm.cdu.i 

Code Number 
18260 
18500 

39269099 
84799090 

3) Assistant Comptroller, COr, Mangaluru for kind information 

84799090 
84799090 

097.202.05 

2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru" 
3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover. 

097.202.06 

38221300 
CAS 7778-77-0 

52030000 

Date: 31.10.2025 

2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangalurs 

Quantity 
500GM 
500GM 

50 
500 No 

1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be 
entertained. 

500 No 
1000 No 
1000 No 
100 No 
100 No 
500ml 

1 

5 Ltr 

500gm 
500gm 

Yours taithtully. 

DEAN (Fisheries) 
DEAN (FISHERIES) 
Colluge of Fisheries, 

Mangaluru2 
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