KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002

CENTRAL STORE

No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-2/2025-2026/02

QUOTATION ENQUIRY

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals and other items -reg.

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before **10.11.2025**

Sl. No.	Items	Code Number	Quantity
1.	Sodium Chloride LR	18260	500GM
2.	Sodium Hydroxide Pellets LR	18500	500GM
3.	Syringe filters (0.22 micron)	-	50
4.	Microcentrifuge tubes 1.5 ml	39269099	500 No
5.	Microtips 1ml	84799090	500 No
6.	Microtips 2 - 200µl	84799090	1000 No
7.	Microtips 0.2 - 10μl	84799090	1000 No
8.	Test tube Reuseable	097.202.05	100 No
9.	Test tube Reuseable	097.202.06	100 No
10.	Haymann's Molecular grade Ethanol	-	500ml
11.	Micro Titer plates 96 wells	-	1
12.	Spiritol	38221300	5 Ltr
13.	Potasssium Dihydrogen phosphate	CAS 7778-77-0	500gm
14.	Cotton (Non absorbant)	52030000	500gm

Note:

- 1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be entertained.
- 2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru".
- 3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover.
- 4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit.
- 5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N1ZG
- 6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation.
- 7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately.

Yours faithfully,

Date: 31.10.2025

DEAN (Fisheries)

DEAN (FISHERIES) College of Fisheries, Mangaluru - 2

CC to:

- 1) College Website: www.cofm.edu.in
- 2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangaluru
- 3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind information